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MAZZI Alessandro
GARGANI Giulio adou
MANDOLINI Flavio
SANARICA Pietro
CUTAIA Mario
CUCCOLI Lorenzo
BERTINI Cesare
CHECCUCCI Davide
CALAMINI Leonardo
DONNINI Andrea

(10)
FANUCCHI Simone
D'ARIENZO Leon alfel
BEONI Francesco
SPADINI Matteo
BEDINI Tacopo

(15)

JUNIORES UOMINI

BIANCHI Elia
FALSETTI Federico
MORI Gabriele
COLOMBO Daniele
SICHI Gabriele

GOUANTOUO Zlankeuyoueu prince

UGATI Nicolas

BUDRONI Lorenzo

RAMBERTI Luigi

LUCATTINI Pietro
(10)

SICHI Lorenzo

MAZZINI Riccardo
(12)

PROMESSE UOMINI

CECCARELLI Samuele
FORNESI Tommaso
MERIGGI Massimiliano
MORINI Marco
MARASCO Alessandro
BRUNI Tommaso
BIANCHINI Giacomo
MEALLI Gioele
LENZI Pietro
PERUGINI Matteo

(10)
MUNGIANU Yuri
ANTONINI Leonardo
CONTEH Ismaila
GAZZINI Gabriele
NALDI Matteo

(15)

SENIORES UOMINI

JAKPA Jeremiah ogheneruem
CASSANO Luca antonio
PETTOROSSI Diego aldo
PREGNOLATO Alessandro
PONTIGGIA Giovanni maria
ORSELLINI Marco
IPPOLITI Gabriele
IPPOLITO Giampaolo
ZINGAROPOLI Eugenio
BINI Riccardo

(10)
DEL PRATO Simon pietro
DELL'ACQUA Luca
MEZZALUNA Umberto
GUZZI Antonio
LIGNELLI Marco
BAIANO Filippo
MESSERI Lorenzo
PERONI Daniele

(18)

- SENIORES/SM35

100 METRI -

12.
13.

100 METRI
11.
12.

17
15

91
31

2.3

100 METRI -

11.
12.

96
95

2.1

UCCELLO Marco
(1)

SENIORES/SM40

DI MAIO Emilio
MELANI Marco
(2)

SENIORES/SM45

RASPI Emiliano
PARRI Fabio
(2)

SENIORES/SM50

GAROFOLI Alessandro
IACONELLI Luciano

84

77
80

72
73

71
69

FIO001
FI009
AR053
51043
LI038
AR058
LI036
FI002
FI018
AR053

LU100
LI038
ARO053
AR053
LU100

FI018
FIO001
LIO36
LI036
PT115
FI018
LI036
FIO001
GR342
FI002

PT115
SI452

FI002
FI018
FI002
FI002
LI035
SI043
LI036
AR058
SI1043
SI377

PO149
FI018
AR058
FI002
FI009

SI361
FI002
LI035
LU100
FI002
LIO36
FI018
LI035
FI002
FI002

SI1043
LU100
LIO38
FI018
PI144
FI018
LI036
FI009

FI018

PI0O74
PI0O74

PIO74
GR432

LI036
PIO74

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO

ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATL.FOLLONICA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

PISTOIATLETICA 1983
UNIONE POLISPORTIVA POLIZIANA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

ATLETICA 2005

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA
SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA

SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA
ASD TRACK & FIELD MASTER GROSS

ATLETICA LIVORNO
SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA

FIRENZE
SIENA
AREZZO
SIENA
ABANO TERME
AREZZO
BOISSANO
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO

SIENA
ABANO TERME
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO

AREZZO
FIRENZE
BERGAMO
AREZZO
AREZZO
FIRENZE
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO

AREZZO
ABBADIA SAN SALVATOR

GROSSETO

AREZZO

GROSSETO

AREZZO

AGROPOLI

AREZZO

SIENA

AREZZO

PISTOIA

ABBADIA SAN SALVATOR

PISTOIA
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO
BOISSANO

LA CHAUX DE FONDS
MOLFETTA

SAN ANGELO

DONNAS

AREZZO

AREZZO

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

AREZZO

AREZZO
SARONNO
SIENA
AREZZO
AREZZO
PISTOIA
AREZZO
AREZZO

CAMPI BISENZIO

CAMPI BISENZIO
ABBADIA SAN SALVATOR

ABBADIA SAN SALVATOR
VITERBO

AREZZO
CAMPI BISENZIO

03/07
04/09
29/05
04/09
09/10
29/05
05/06
29/05
08/05
08/05

04/09
09/10
08/05
08/05
08/05

29/05
03/07
11/09
29/05
29/05
03/07
29/05
08/05
29/05
29/05

29/05
02/07

11/06
29/05
11/06
29/05
03/07
29/05
04/09
29/05
11/09
02/07

11/09
29/05
29/05
29/05
05/06

14/08
02/09
02/04
04/09
29/05
29/05
03/07
03/07
03/07
29/05

29/05
24/04
04/09
08/05
29/05
11/09
29/05
08/05

23/07

23/07
02/07

02/07
30/05

29/05
23/07



13.05 2.2 ROMANO Renzo 67 PT118 - ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA SANTARCANGELO DI ROM 28/08

13.95 PIRELLI Luigi 68 PIO71 - CUS PISA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/07

13.99 BORSINI Luca 71 PO149 - ASD ATLETICA PRATO CAMPI BISENZIO 23/07
(5)

100 METRI - SENIORES/SM55

13.04 CANACCINI Carlo 63 PT118 - ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/07

14.25 NATALI Franco 64 PT118 - ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/07

14.70 LORENZONI Marco 63 GR432 - ASD TRACK & FIELD MASTER GROSS CAMPI BISENZIO 23/07
(3)

100 METRI - SENIORES/SM65

15.69 SCARPETTA Edoardo 53 PT118 - ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/07
(1)

200 METRI - ALLIEVI

23.07 2.8 CAPRIANI Francesco 05 FIO018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA PERUGIA 30/05

23.35 2.4 GARGANI Giulio adou 04 FIO09 - PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

23.75 2.2 CONSOLATI Alessandro 04 FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

23.97 2.4 MANDOLINI Flavio 04 AR053 - ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

24.20 2.8 NICOLIA Hector 04 FIO001 - ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE AREZZO 09/05

24.64 2.2 POLLICINO Niccolo' 04 PIO71 - CUS PISA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

25.31 2.2 GJURA Jurghen 04 PIO71 - CUS PISA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

25.86 2.8 CALAMINI Leonardo 04 FIO018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA AREZZO 09/05

26.05 2.8 SPADINI Matteo 04 AR053 - ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO AREZZO 09/05
(9)

200 METRI - JUNIORES UOMINI

23.51 2.2 PERI Niccolo' 03 AR058 - POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

23.65 2.2 COLOMBO Daniele 03 LIO36 - ATLETICA LIVORNO CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

24.03 2.4 TADDEUCCI Giovanni 03 MS424 - ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

24.39 2.2 PRETE Jacopo 03 PO149 - ASD ATLETICA PRATO CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

25.60 2.8 MAZZINI Riccardo 03 SI452 - UNIONE POLISPORTIVA POLIZIANA AREZZO 09/05
(5)

200 METRI - PROMESSE UOMINI

22.11 2.8 MORINI Marco 01 FIO002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. RIETI 30/05

22.65 2.2 BRUNI Tommaso 99 SI043 - UISP ATLETICA SIENA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

22.96 2.2 BIANCHINI Giacomo 99 1LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

23.62 2.2 CASUCCI Francesco 00 FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

23.86 2.2 MEALLI Gioele 01 AR058 - POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05
(5)

200 METRI - SENIORES UOMINI

20.49 2.1 JAKPA Jeremiah ogheneruem 98 SI361 - ATLETICA 2005 LA CHAUX DE FONDS 14/08

21.00 2.8 PETTOROSSI Diego aldo 97 LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO CANYON 16/05

22.10 2.2 ANGELI Giacomo 89 P0O149 - ASD ATLETICA PRATO CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

22.28 2.2 ORSELLINI Marco 93 1LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

22.45 2.2 PACINI Michele 96 PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA 1983 CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

23.16 2.4 PANCRAZZI Alessio 98 FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

23.47 2.2 PINI Alessandro 92 PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA 1983 CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

23.51 2.2 IPPOLITI Gabriele 97 FIOL8 - TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

24.22 2.4 FRAGNELLI Federico 94 1LU100 - A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

26.45 2.8 PERONI Daniele 90 FI009 - PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE AREZZO 09/05
(10)

200 METRI - SENIORES/SM40

23.95 2.4 FEDI Federico 80 GRO65 — ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA CAMPI BISENZIO 23/05

28.02 MELANI Marco 80 PIO74 - SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA ABBADIA SAN SALVATOR 02/07
(2)

200 METRI - SENIORES/SM45

24.46 RASPI Emiliano 72 PIOT74 - SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA ABBADIA SAN SALVATOR 02/07
(1)

200 METRI - SENIORES/SM55

27.04 CANACCINI Carlo 63 PT118 - ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA CAMPI BISENZIO 24/07

28.25 LAZZERI Simone 65 FI001 - ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE CAMPI BISENZIO 24/07

30.16 VANCHETTI Roberto 66 FI001 - ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE CAMPI BISENZIO 24/07
(3)

200 METRI - SENIORES/SM60

34.53 PASSALACQUA Massimo 59 GR432 - ASD TRACK & FIELD MASTER GROSS CAMPI BISENZIO 24/07
(1)

200 METRI - SENIORES/SM70

34.23 SILVESTRI Pino 50 LU104 - ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA CAMPI BISENZIO 24/07
(1)

SALTO IN LUNGO - ALLIEVI

6.63 2.7 GIUSTI Davide 04 1LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO AREZZO 29/05

6.16 2.8 PAIS Samuele 04 PO149 - ASD ATLETICA PRATO CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05

6.15 3.2 HAMUD Gabriel 05 FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05

6.15 3.0 CORTONESI Leonardo 04 AR053 - ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO AREZZO 29/05

6.04 2.1 BERTINI Cesare 05 LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO BOISSANO 05/06

6.03 2.7 SANARICA Pietro 04 sSI1043 - UISP ATLETICA SIENA SIENA 04/09

6.00 3.3 DI NUZZO Francesco 05 PIO81 - ATLETICA CASCINA CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05

5.98 2.9 SCOTTO Manaseb 05 LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO ABANO TERME 09/10

5.93 2.2 CARLOTTI Daniele 05 LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO PISTOIA 11/09

5.79 4.0 CECCHERINI Andrea 05 SI043 - UISP ATLETICA SIENA CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05
(10)

5.71 2.2 MARTELLI Federico 05 LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO LIVORNO 25/07

5.68 2.7 RUBECHINI Federico 04 AR053 - ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO AREZZO 29/05

5.67 3.6 BARDELLI Daniele 05 GR065 - ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05

5.52 4.2 BRESCIANI Carlo 05 LU100 - A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05

5.49 3.0 VITIELLO Edoardo 04 FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05

4.86 5.6 FANUCCHI Simone 05 LU100 - A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05

4.77 2.3 BARONE Domenico 05 PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA 1983 PISTOIA 11/09

4.70 2.2 CRESCENZI Giuseppe 04 FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. CAMPI BISENZIO 15/05

4.31 2.2 ISERNIA Manuel 04 PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA 1983 FIRENZE 03/07

(19)



SALTO
7.48
6.54
6.34
5.90

SALTO
.53
.25
.73

= oy oy J

.63

SALTO

IN LUNGO - JUNIORES UOMINI
3.3 BALDI Samuele
2.4 NIAGU Nicola benjamin
2.4 DANESE Tommaso
2.2 SICHI Lorenzo
(4)
IN LUNGO - PROMESSE UOMINI
2. QUARRATESI Jacopo
MARCHEI Mario
RADI Ahmed mohamed
SIGNORINI Marzio
MUSSIO Lorenzo
(5)
IN LUNGO - SENIORES UOMINI
CHAHBOUN Mohamed reda
RINALDI Andrea
DUSHKU Petrit
(3)
IN LUNGO - SENIORES/SM50
2.2 BOVANI Gino

wwww

4
3.
2

2.7 BRUNELLI FELICETTI Daniele

(2)
IN LUNGO - SENIORES/SM55
4.0 CASSINI Stefano
(1)
TRIPLO - ALLIEVI
3.3 FRANCINI Diego
CAPPELLI Francesco
MENNINI Mirko
BARDELLI Daniele
DI NUzZZO Francesco
(5)
TRIPLO - JUNIORES UOMINI
2.2 CIUCCI Riccardo
2.7 GERI Alessio
(2)
TRIPLO - PROMESSE UOMINI
2.6 OMAR Abdul majeed
2.4 TOMMASI Leonardo
(2)
TRIPLO - SENIORES UOMINI
3.3 MENICORI Alberto
(1)
TRIPLO - SENIORES/SM40
2.6 FERRARO Lorenzo
(1)
TRIPLO - SENIORES/SM60
2.3 FINETTI Fabrizio
(1)
H 91 - SENIORES/SM50
2.1 ROMANO Renzo
(1)
H 106 - PROMESSE UOMINI
2.6 QUINTI Federico
(1)
06 - SENIORES UOMINI
.6 FERRANTE Francesco
6
6
6

NN N
R N

RETTORI Francesco
FERRI Lorenzo
MORETTI Ian

(4)

H 100 - JUNIORES UOMINI
UGATI Nicolas
COMPARINI Matteo

(2)

H 91 - ALLIEVI

PUTERIO Leonardo angelo
2.6 BERTINI Cesare
(2)

67
71

65

03
03

01
00

98

78

60

67

99

03
03

04
05

Ms424
FI009
LI035
PT115

LIO36
FI002
FI018
LIO36
GRO65

LI035
LI036
PI144

PT118
LI035

LI035

FI018
FI018
PO149
GRO65
PIO81

LI036
PT115

FI002
LU104

SI1043

PT121

SI1043

PT118

LI035

FI002
FI018
PT115
SI1043

LI036
FI018

LIO38
LI036

ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA CASCINA

ATLETICA LIVORNO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA LIVORNO
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

GROSSETO
LIVORNO
CECINA
LIVORNO

GROSSETO
CECCHINA
AREZZO
LIVORNO
GROSSETO

AGROPOLT
SIENA
AREZZO

PISTOIA
LIVORNO

LIVORNO

FIRENZE
PISTOIA
AREZZO
GROSSETO
FIRENZE

FIRENZE
AREZZO

GROSSETO
AREZZO

AREZZO

PISTOIA

CAMPI BISENZIO

FIRENZE

AREZZO

AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO

LIVORNO
LIVORNO

LIVORNO
BOISSANO

12/06
24/04
17/04
24/04

13/06
26/09
29/05
24/04
21/04

19/09
04/09
29/05

16/10
10/04

10/04

02/05
12/09
09/05
21/04
02/05

04/07
09/05

12/06
09/05

09/05

17/10

24/07

03/07

29/05

29/05
29/05
29/05
29/05

10/04
10/04

10/04
06/06



